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Soup

Starter

Sizzler

Chinese

;]5

:8F8"Z

;Lh,Z

RF.GLh

TOMATO SOUP
VEG. MANCHURIAN SOUP
VEG. MANCHOW SOUP
VEG. NOODLES SOUP
VEG. HOT & SOUR SOUP
VEG. LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

MANCHURIAN GRAVY
VEG. MANCHURIAN DRY
DRAGON POTATO
PANEER CHILLY GRAVY
PANEER CHILLY DRY
MASHROOM MANCHURIAN DRY
VEG. LOLIPOP DRY
VEG. HARABHARA KABAB
VEG. SPRING ROLL

VEG. SIZZLER
PANEER STICK SIZZLER
CHINESE SIZZLER

VEG. HAKKA NOODLES
VEG. SCHEWAN NOODLES
VEG. MANCHURIAN NOODLES
VEG. CHOPSY
VEG. CHOWMIN
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
SCHEWAN FRIED RICE
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE
VEG. FRIED RICE
TRIPLE FRIED RICE
CHINESE BHEL
VEG. CRISPY
VEG. GARLIC NOODLES
VEG. SINGAPURI NOODLES
AMERICAN CHOPSY

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00

100.00
100.00

150.00
170.00
180.00
190.00
200.00
220.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

480.00
500.00
500.00

150.00
150.00
160.00
150.00
150.00
180.00
150.00
170.00
150.00
230.00
170.00
220.00
160.00
150.00
170.00

8MD[8M ;]5
J[HP DgR]ZLIG ;]5
J[HP DgRF\p ;]5
J[HP G]0ÿ; ;]5
J[HP CM8 V[g0 ;MZ ;]5
J[HP ,[DG SMZLV[g0Z ;]5

DgR]ZLIG U|[JL
J[HP DgR]ZLIG 0=FI
0=[UG 5M8[8M
5GLZ RL,L U|[JL
5GLZ RL,L 0=FI
DX~D DgR]ZLIG 0=FI
J[HP ,M,L5M5 0=FI
J[HP CZFEZF SAFA
J[HP :5|L\U ZM,

J[HP ;Lh,Z
5GLZ :8LS ;Lh,Z
RF.GLh ;Lh,Z

J[HP CSSF G]0ÿ;
J[HP ;[hJFG G]0ÿ;
J[HP DgR]ZLIG G]0ÿ;
J[HP RM%;L
J[HP RF\pDLG
DX~D vF.0 ZF.;
;[hJFG vF.0 ZF.;
DgR]ZLIG vF.0 ZF.;
J[HP vF.0 ZF.;
+L5, vF.0 ZF.;
RF.GLh E[,
J[HP @L:5L
J[HP UF,L"S G]0ÿ;
J[HP ;L\UF5]ZL G]0ÿ;
VD[ZLSG RM%;L
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Breakfast

Pizza

Raita

Punjabi Veg.

A|[SOF:8

5LhF

ZF.TF

5\•AL J[HP

VEG. SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH
VEG. CHEESE SANDWICH
BREAD BUTTER
BREAD BUTTER JAM
POTATO FINGER CHIPS

VEG. CHEESE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
MUSHROOM PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA
PINEAPPLE PIZZA
CHINESE PIZZA
PARISHRAM SP. PIZZA

PINEAPPLE RAITA
VEG. RAITA
BUTTERMILK
CURD
SALT LASSI
SWEET LASSI
GHORVU

MIX VEG.
VEG. MAKKHANVALA
VEG. JAIPURI
VEG. KOLHAPURI
VEG. KADAI
VEG. HANDI
VEG. SINGAPURI
VEG. TAVA MASALA
VEG. ANGARA
VEG. TOOFANI
VEG. KABAB MASALA
VEG. PATIYALA
VEG. KOIVAR MASALA
ALOO MUTTER
CHANA MASALA
NAVRATNA KORMA (SWEET)
PARISHRAM SP.
VEG. PAHADI
VEG. DILRUBA
ALOO PALAK
BABY CORN MUSHROOM MASALA

70.00
80.00

100.00
50.00
70.00

100.00

200
200
200
200
200
200
250

90.00
90.00
30.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
50.00

180.00
190.00
190.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
190.00
220.00
230.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
170.00
170.00
270.00
300.00
230.00
220.00
150.00
250.00

J[HP ;[g0JLR
RLh ;[g0JLR
J[HP RLh ;[g0JLR
A|[0 A8Z
A|[0 A8Z •D
5M8[8M OL\UZ RL%;

J[HP RLh 5LhF
RLh 5LhF
DX~D 5LhF
.8F,LIG 5LhF
5F.G[5, 5LhF
RF.GL; 5LhF
5ZLzD :5[P 5LhF

5F.G[5, ZF.TF
J[HP ZF.TF
KFX
NCL\
;Mÿ8 ,:;L
:JL8 ,:;L
3MZJ]\

DL1 J[HP
J[HP DbBGJF,F
J[HP HI5]ZL
J[HP SMÿCF5]ZL
J[HP S0F.
J[HP CF\0L
J[HP ;L\UF5]ZL
J[HP TJF D;F,F
J[HP V\UFZF
J[HP T]OFGL
J[HP SAFA D;F,F
J[HP 5TLIF,F
J[HP SMIJZ D;F,F
VF,] D8Z
RGF D;F,F
GJZtG SMZDF s:JL8f
5ZLzD :5[P
J[HP 5CF0L
J[HP lN,~AF
VF,] 5F,S
A[ALSMG" DX~D D;F,F
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Punjabi Sp.

Sp. Kaju Item

Cheese Item

Kofta Sp.

5\•AL :5[P

:5[P SFH] VF.8D

RLh VF.8D

SMOTF :5[P

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KADAI
PANEER HANDI
PANEER BHURJI
PANEER PASANDA
SHAHI PANEER
MUSHROOM PANEER
PANEER PATIYALA
PANEER TOOFANI
PANEER TAVA MASALA
PANEER ANGARA
PANEER BEGAM BAHAR
PANEER CHATPATA
PALAK PANEER
PANEER TAKATAK
PANEER LABABDAR
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUTTER PANEER

KAJU KHOYA (SWEET)
KAJU CURRY
KAJU BUTTER MASALA
KAJU PANEER MASALA
KAJU TAVA MASALA
KAJU CHEESE MASALA

CHEESE KADAI
CHEESE HANDI
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
CHEESE ANGOORI
CHEESE PANEER MASALA
CHEESE LASANIYA

MALAI KOFTA (REGULAR)
MALAI KOFTA (SWEET)
NARGIS KOFTA
DUM ALOO
CHEESE KOFTA
PARISHRAM SP. KOFTA
PANEER KOFTA

200.00
210.00
220.00
220.00
240.00
240.00
220.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
230.00
230.00
200.00
220.00
240.00
250.00
200.00

270.00
240.00
250.00
250.00
260.00
260.00

260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00

230.00
270.00
230.00
220.00
260.00
280.00
250.00

5GLZ 8LSSF D;F,F
5GLZ A8Z D;F,F
5GLZ S0F.
5GLZ CF\0L
5GLZ E]Z_
5GLZ 5;\NF
XFCL 5GLZ
DX~D 5GLZ
5GLZ 5lTIF,F
5GLZ T]OFGL
5GLZ TJF D;F,F
5GLZ V\UFZF
5GLZ A[UDACFZ
5GLZ R858F
5F,S 5GLZ
5GLZ 8SF8S
5GLZ ,JFANFZ
DX~D D;F,F
D8Z 5GLZ

SFH] SMIF s:JL8f
SFH] SZL
SFH] A8Z D;F,F
SFH] 5GLZ D;F,F
SFH] TJF D;F,F
SFH] RLh D;F,F

RLh S0F.
RLh CF\0L
RLh A8Z D;F,F
RLh V\U]ZL
RLh 5GLZ D;F,F
RLh ,;6LIF

D,F. SMOTF sZ[uI],Zf
D,F. SMOTF s:JL8f
GZULX SMOTF
ND VF,]
RLh SMOTF
5ZLzD :5[P SMOTF
5GLZ SMOTF
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Rice

Dal

Salad

Papad

Beverages

Tandoor

ZF.;

NF,

;,F0

5F50

A[JZL_;

T\N]Z

PLAIN RICE
JEERA RICE
MASALA RICE
VEG. PULAV
VEG. GREENPEACE PULAV
VEG. BIRYANI
KASHMIRI PULAV (SWEET)
HAIDERABADI BIRYANI
PANEER PULAV
SP. BIRYANI
HANDI BIRYANI

DAL FRY
DAL TADKA

GREEN SALAD
C.T. SALAD
TOMATO SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD

ROASTED PAPAD
FRIED PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD
CHEESE MASALA PAPAD

MINERAL WATER
COLDDRINKS

PLAIN ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN JEERA ROTI
BUTTER JEERA ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
PLAIN KULCHA

120.00
130.00
150.00
170.00
180.00
200.00
200.00
210.00
200.00
250.00
210.00

150.00
160.00

70.00
60.00
50.00
50.00

30.00
40.00
60.00
80.00

20.00
20.00

40.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
90.00

130.00
120.00

70.00

%,[G ZF.;
_ZF ZF.;
D;F,F ZF.;
J[HP 5],FJ
J[HP U|LG5L; 5],FJ
J[HP ALZIFGL
SFxDLZL 5],FJ s:JL8f
C{2FAFNL ALZIFGL
5GLZ 5],FJ
:5[P ALZIFGL
CF\0L ALZIFGL

NF, vFI
NF, T0SF

U|LG ;,F0
;LP8LP;,F0
8MD[8M ;,F0
SR]\AZ ;,F0

ZM:8[0 5F50
vF.0 5F50
D;F,F 5F50
RLh D;F,F 5F50

DLGZ, JM8Z
SMÿ0=L\S;

%,[G ZM8L
A8Z ZM8L
%,[G _ZF ZM8L
A8Z _ZF ZM8L
%,[G GFG
A8Z GFG
UF,L"S GFG
RLh UF,L"S GFG
RLh GFG
%,[G S]ÿRF
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Kathiyawadi

Tava Sp.

Pav Bhaji

SF9LIFJF0L

TJF :5[P

5F\pEF_

BUTTER KULCHA
CHEESE KULCHA
GARLIC KULCHA
CHEESE GARLIC KULCHA
PLAIN PARATHA
BUTTER PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA
STUFFED NAAN
STUFFED KULCHA

UNDHIYU
RINGNA NO ORO
RAJWADI DHOKLI
BHARELA BATAKA
BHARELA RINGNA
SEV TOMATO
SUKHI BHAJI
LASANIYA BATATA
VAGHAREL ROTLO
DAHI TIKHARI
DAL BHAT (AFTERNOON)
KAJU GATHIYA

TAVA ROTI
TAVA PARATHA
ROTLO
TAVA BUTTER PARATHA
LASANIYO ROTLO
ALOO PARATHA

PAV BHAJI
BUTTER PAVBHAJI
CHEESE PAVBHAJI
EXTRA PAV 1-PCS.
EXTRA PAV 2-PCS.

80.00
110.00

90.00
140.00

60.00
70.00
90.00

110.00
110.00

90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
70.00

110.00
90.00

100.00
130.00

90.00
140.00

12.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
50.00

120.00

90.00
100.00
110.00

10.00
20.00

A8Z S]ÿRF
RLh S]ÿRF
UF,L"S S]ÿRF
RLh UF,L"S S]ÿRF
%,[G 5ZF9F
A8Z 5ZF9F
:8O 5ZF9F
:8O GFG
:8O S]ÿRF

p\WLI]
ZL\U6GM VMZM
ZHJF0L -MS/L
EZ[,F A8FSF
EZ[,F ZL\U6F
;[J 8D[8F
;]SL EF_
,;6LIF A8FSF
J3FZ[, ZM8,M
NCL\ TLBFZL
NF,EFT sA5MZ[f
SFH] UF\9LIF

TJF ZM8L
TJF 5ZF9F
ZM8,M
TJF A8Z 5ZF9F
,;6LIM ZM8,M
VF,] 5ZF9F

5F\pEF_
A8Z 5F\pEF_
RLh 5F\pEF_
V[S:8=F 5FJ !<G\U
V[S:8=F 5FJ Z<G\U
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Dosa

Uapam

-M;F

pà5D

PLAIN DOSA
BUTTER PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE PLAIN DOSA
LASANIYA PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE LASANIYA PLAIN DOSA
MASALA DOSA
BUTTER MASALA DOSA
LASANIYA MASALA DOSA
CHEESE MASALA DOSA
MAISUR MASALA DOSA
MAISUR PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE MAISUR PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE MAISUR MASALA DOSA
PAPER PLAIN DOSA
BUTTER PAPER PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE PAPER PLAIN DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA
BUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA
CHEESE PAPER MASALA DOSA
RAVA PLAIN DOSA
RAVA MASALA DOSA
PANEER PLAIN DOSA
PANEER MASALA DOSA
MASALA FRY DOSA
SPRING DOSA
PARISHRAM SP. DOSA
CHEESE PANEER MASALA DOSA

PLAIN UTTAPAM
ONION UTTAPAM
TOMATO UTTAPAM
MIX MASALA UTTAPAM
CHEESE UTTAPAM
CHEESE PANEER UTTAPAM
SP. PANEER UTTAPAM
TOMATO ONION UTTAPAM

80.00
90.00

110.00
110.00
130.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
130.00
110.00
150.00
130.00
140.00
160.00
160.00
170.00
180.00
120.00
130.00
110.00
140.00
180.00
170.00
200.00
170.00

100.00
110.00
110.00
130.00
130.00
150.00
170.00
120.00

%,[G -M;F
A8Z %,[G -M;F
RLh %,[G -M;F
,;6LIF %,[G -M;F
RLh ,;6LIF %,[G -M;F
D;F,F -M;F
A8Z D;F,F -M;F
,;6LIF D;F,F -M;F
RLh D;F,F -M;F
D{;]Z D;F,F -M;F
D{;]Z %,[G -M;F
RLh D{;]Z %,[G -M;F
RLh D{;]Z D;F,F -M;F
5[5Z %,[G -M;F
A8Z 5[5Z %,[G -M;F
RLh 5[5Z %,[G -M;F
5[5Z D;F,F -M;F
A8Z 5[5Z D;F,F -M;F
RLh 5[5Z D;F,F -M;F
ZJF %,[G -M;F
ZJF D;F,F -M;F
5GLZ %,[G -M;F
5GLZ D;F,F -M;F
D;F,F vFI -M;F
:5|L\U -M;F
5ZLzD :5[P -M;F
RLh 5GLZ D;F,F -M;F

%,[G pà5D
VMGLIG pà5D
8MD[8M pà5D
DL1 D;F,F pà5D
RLh pà5D
RLh 5GLZ pà5D
:5[P 5GLZ pà5D
8MD[8M VMGLIG pà5D
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V\lASF 5FS"4 D[UF _DGL AFH]DF\4V\lASF 5FS"4 D[UF _DGL AFH]DF\4
VF,F5U|LG ;L8LGL ;FD[4 Z{IF ZM04 ZFHSM8PVF,F5U|LG ;L8LGL ;FD[4 Z{IF ZM04 ZFHSM8P

DMP *Z^$5 )$5$5DMP *Z^$5 )$5$5

SÿIF6 5F8L" %,M8 5F;[4SÿIF6 5F8L" %,M8 5F;[4
GFGF DF{JF D[.G ZM0 5F;[4 ZFHSM8PGFGF DF{JF D[.G ZM0 5F;[4 ZFHSM8P

DMP (&Z5$ 5^*5^DMP (&Z5$ 5^*5^

V\lASF 5FS"4 D[UF _DGL AFH]DF\4
VF,F5U|LG ;L8LGL ;FD[4 Z{IF ZM04 ZFHSM8P

DMP *Z^$5 )$5$5

SÿIF6 5F8L" %,M8 5F;[4
GFGF DF{JF D[.G ZM0 5F;[4 ZFHSM8P

DMP (&Z5$ 5^*5^

NOTE :

1. Order once placed will not be cancelled.

2. Please wait for a reasonable �me a�er placing order.

3. Party order taken.

4. Special care will be taken on group booking.

5. We are accep�ng any  credit or debit card.

6. Rate Plus GST Extra.

THANKS	FOR	YOUR	VISIT	
VISIT	AGAIN
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